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As at 31 March 2015 42,094.00

0.01666667 0.05 0.2 0.2

Since
Three Inception

One Month Months One Year Annualised
28/02/2015 31/12/2014 31/03/2014 16/07/2012

To To To To
31/03/2015 31/03/2015 31/03/2015 31/03/2015

Portfolio 2.82 -0.59 4.96 11.14

7

8
9
10

Portfolio returns are calculated on a daily basis using the Modified Dietz method. Monthly returns are compounded over longer periods to give a time-weighted
return for the portfolio. This method conforms to standards recommended by advisory bodies in the UK, Europe and USA.

Portfolio Performance
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Summary Portfolio Valuation

% of Total

Market Value

Market Value% of Total

Book Cost

Book Cost

As at 31 March 2015

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

GBP GBP

Fixed Income

Sterling

276,460,275.55212,957,061.56  100.00  100.00Investment Funds

Total Sterling 212,957,061.56 276,460,275.55 100.00  100.00

Total Fixed Income 212,957,061.56 276,460,275.55 100.00  100.00

Liquidity

Total Liquidity 4,111.90 4,111.90 0.00  0.00

Total 212,961,173.46 276,464,387.45 100.00  100.00
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As at 31 March 2015

Portfolio Valuation

Holdings

Book Cost

Price

% Total

Value to Mat Dur

Profit/Loss

Yield

Yield

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

Value Interest Value

Net Market Total Market UnrealisedAccrued

GBP GBP GBP GBP GBP

Fixed Income

Sterling

Investment Funds

19,673,387.34 212,957,061.56 14.053 276,460,275.55 0.00 276,460,275.55  100.00 63,503,213.99

GBP

INSIGHT LDI SOLUTI LDI ACTIVE 
16 FD B   SHRS GBP

Total Investment Funds 212,957,061.56 276,460,275.55 0.00 276,460,275.55  100.00 63,503,213.99

Total Sterling 212,957,061.56 276,460,275.55 0.00 276,460,275.55  100.00 63,503,213.99  0.00

Total Fixed Income 212,957,061.56 276,460,275.55 0.00 276,460,275.55  100.00 63,503,213.99  0.00

Prices have been obtained from Northern Trust, our investment operations service provider. Northern Trust obtain prices from reputable pricing vendors and undertakes price validation processes. In 

accordance with its pricing policy, Insight will, where appropriate, use independent sources to establish prices and will also generate prices, particularly in respect of OTC derivatives.
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As at 31 March 2015

Portfolio Valuation

Holdings

Book Cost % Total

Value

Profit/Loss

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

Value Interest Value

Net Market Total Market UnrealisedAccrued

GBP GBP GBP GBP GBP

Liquidity

Sterling

Cash Account

4,111.90 4,111.90 4,111.90 0.00 4,111.90  0.00 0.00U.K. STERLING

Total Sterling 4,111.90 4,111.90 0.00 4,111.90  0.00 0.00

Total Liquidity 4,111.90 4,111.90 0.00 4,111.90  0.00 0.00

Total 212,961,173.46 276,464,387.45 0.00 276,464,387.45  100.00 63,503,213.99

Prices have been obtained from Northern Trust, our investment operations service provider. Northern Trust obtain prices from reputable pricing vendors and undertakes price validation processes. In 

accordance with its pricing policy, Insight will, where appropriate, use independent sources to establish prices and will also generate prices, particularly in respect of OTC derivatives.
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For the period 01 March 2015 to 31 March 2015

Income Receipts Summary

Net IncomeTax WithheldGross IncomeSector

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

Income

Liquidity

-615.02 -615.02Sterling

Total Liquidity -615.02 -615.02

Total Income -615.02 0.00 -615.02

Total -615.02 0.00 -615.02
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Income Receipts
For the period 01 March 2015 to 31 March 2015

 Rate

Net IncomeTax WithheldGross IncomeShares/PARDescription

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

Ccy

Income

Liquidity

Sterling
BANK INTEREST    

 

-615.04  -615.04GBP

BANK INTEREST    

 

0.02  0.02GBP

-615.02 -615.02Total Sterling

-615.02 -615.02Total Liquidity

Total Income -615.02 0.00 -615.02

Total -615.02 0.00 -615.02
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Statement of Account
For the period 01 March 2015 to 31 March 2015

BalanceTransaction DescriptionValue Date Debit

DORSET LIABILITY MATCHING PORTFOLIO

CreditTrade Date

U.K. STERLING - GBP
Opening Cash Balance 4,726.92

02 Mar 15 02 Mar 15 BANK INTEREST 615.04 4,111.88

02 Mar 15 02 Mar 15 BANK INTEREST 0.02 4,111.90

4,111.90Closing Cash Balance

Excess CCP: Movements to and from the account that holds the balance of excess cash held by the Clearing Member
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Notes 

 This document is intended for professional clients only and should not be relied upon by retail clients. No modifications or amendments to this document may 
be made without prior consent from Insight Investment. The document is to be used by the intended recipient(s) only and the document may not be forwarded 
to a third party without prior consent from Insight Investment. 

 All features in this pack are current at the time of publication but maybe subject to change in the future. 

 Unless otherwise stated, the source of the information is Insight Investment. Any forecasts or opinions are Insight Investment’s own at the date of this 
document and may change. They should not be regarded as a guarantee of future performance. 

 Unit prices may go down as well as up, particularly in the short term. Unless otherwise indicated, the performance of the pooled funds illustrated is calculated 
on a mid to mid basis with income reinvested and net of management charges. 

 Past performance is not a guide to future performance. The value of investments and any income from them will fluctuate and is not guaranteed (this may be 
partly due to exchange rate fluctuations). Investors may not get back the full amount invested. 

 Trading in derivative instruments may involve a higher degree of risk and there can be no assurance that the objectives of the portfolio will be attained. 

 Issued by Insight Investment Management (Global) Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered office 160 Queen Victoria 
Street, London, EC4V 4LA. 

 To view the Insight Pension Fund Level 1 Disclosure, please visit 
http://www.insightinvestment.com/global/documents/apssandtran/pension_fund_disclosure_code_-_level_1.pdf 

 Telephone calls may be recorded. 

 Insight has taken all reasonable steps to help you fulfil your applicable obligations under EMIR for the mandates that we manage on your behalf. Such 
obligations comprise risk mitigation rules (portfolio reconciliation, dispute resolution and its reporting, portfolio compression, timely confirmation of trades, 
reporting of unconfirmed trades, daily mark-to-market or mark-to-model valuations and record keeping) and trade reporting. A summary document is available 
that explains the specific actions we are taking. It is important to note, however, that Insight cannot comment on the preparedness of others, for example the 
counterparty to any trade, who will comprise an integral part of many of these processes, particularly the reporting flow to the trade repository. We can confirm 
that the information set out in this report, including the valuation and transaction reports, is consistent with the data that we have submitted to the trade 
repository on your behalf. 
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